
LOT 18 OAK RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 3.

803-765, WD 1273-2793, WD 1414-1

HUNTER KYLE/HUNTER MARKIE
632 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03155-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 4.10 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
2

391,811
14,700
60,000

466,511
111,500
355,011

HX HB 51,411
303,600
466,511
406,511

60,000

1470/2324 7/11/2022 WD U V 30 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN B HUNTER REVOCAB

HUNTER KYLE

1414/1543 6/30/2020 WD Q V 01 82,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH WILLIAM BROWN T

JOHN B HUNTER & MIC

2026
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000054975 Storage Building 23,500 02/09/2026

000052031 New Residential C 560,850 01/09/2025

000051236 Right-of-Way Acce 10/24/2024

2026HX Base Yr

632 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,013 116.1090 130.04 391,811 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2448

BAS 2,448 100 2026 2,448 318,338

FGR 624 55 2026 343 44,604

FOP 218 30 2026 65 8,453

FOP 523 30 2026 157 20,416

3,813 3,013 391,811

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=5,-21] W17 S14 W14 S9 W14 N18 W13 S52 E15
N7 E21 S5 E8 N6 E14 N49 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-9,28] E24 S26 W24 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-12,-21] W29 S5 E1 S18 E14 N9 E14 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-38,29] S7 W1 S3 E23 N5 W1 N5 W21 $
.

BAS
2026
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14
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2026

7

3
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5

5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,200.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2026 2025 100 14,700

14,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


